
MU13-38 

ZNAMIROWSKI

Tatami: 5, Competitors: 14 

00 - 10 [0:18] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

COFALIK

STANISZ

10s1 - 00 [1:18]

GERASIMOVGLEB

00 - 10 [1:29]

KARCZMARZ 

DROZD 
00 - 10 [1:15] 10 - 00s1 [1:36] 

COFALIK 

10 - 00 [0:38]

7 Ivan CHYHRYN
POL/KS CIESZYN 

1 Krzysztof COFALIK
POL/KJ Koka Jastrzębie 

2 GLEB GERASIMOV
POL/UKS MAXIMUS 

3 Paweł DROZD 
POL/UKS 15 KROSNO 

3 Stanisław STANISZ
POL/PM Tarnów 

5 Kacper KORYGA
POL/PM Tarnów 
Mateusz SAMUL
POL/Ukemi Judo Wolbrom 
BARTOSZ KARCZMARZ 
POL/UKS MAXIMUS 

13

KARCZMARZ BARTOSZ

ZNAMIROWSKI Jan
POL/UKS MAXIMUS 

POL/TS Wisła Kraków 

19

21

KORYGA Kacper
POL/PM Tarnów 

SAMUL

CHYHRYN
10 - 00s1 [1:57] 

SAMUL Mateusz

00 - 10 [1:08] 

20

22

V17

DROZD Paweł

1

ZNAMIROWSKI Jan
POL/TS Wisła Kraków 

2

KARCZMARZ BARTOSZ

COFALIK Krzysztof
POL/UKS MAXIMUS 

POL/KJ Koka Jastrzębie 

9

14

VELYCHYNSKYI VIKTOR

DROZD Paweł
UKR/JC TRIUMF KYIV 

POL/UKS 15 KROSNO 

15
SAMUL Mateusz
POL/Ukemi Judo Wolbrom 

16

CHYHRYN Ivan

FABER NATAN
POL/KS CIESZYN 

POL/UKS JASIOŁECZKA 

10 - 00 {1:38] 

00s1 - 10 [3:14] 

- [] 

10 - 00 [0:18] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

COFALIK

STANISZ

10 - 00 [0:12] 

3

STANISZ Stanisław

VELYCHYNSKYI VIKTOR
POL/PM Tarnów 

UKR/JC TRIUMF KYIV 

4

DROZD Paweł

MELLEN Bartosz
POL/UKS 15 KROSNO 

POL/MOSiR Bochnia 

10

4

13

5

12

10 - 01 [1:11] 

DROZD 

17

KORYGA

10 - 00s1 [2:32] 

KORYGA

GERASIMOV
01s1 - 00s2 [3:27]

5

KORYGA Kacper
POL/PM Tarnów 

6

SAMUL Mateusz

KRĄŻAŁA Filip
POL/Ukemi Judo Wolbrom 

POL/MOSiR Bochnia 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

SAMUL

GERASIMOV

00 - 10 [0:18] 

7

GERASIMOV GLEB

CHYHRYN Ivan
POL/UKS MAXIMUS 

POL/KS CIESZYN 

8

LEŚNIAK Piotr

FABER NATAN
POL/Ippon Judo Kraków 

POL/UKS JASIOŁECZKA 

12

3

14

6

11

10s1 - 00s3 [0:30] 

FABER

18

10 - 00 [0:33] 

23

COFALIK Krzysztof

11 - 00 [2:04]

00 - 10 [0:09] A 

Krzysztof 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

DROZD 
Paweł 

STANISZ 
Stanisław 

S.
Fu
ks
 

POL/KJ Koka Jastrzębie 

POL/UKS MAXIMUS 

POL/UKS 15 KROSNO 

POL/Ukemi Judo Wolbrom 

STANISZ Stanisław
POL/PM Tarnów 


